Huntsburg Campus

August 2026

M_[T |w [t JF |
3 4 5 6 7

10

11

12

13

14

M [T |w [Th |F
1 2 |3 |4
s [ [0 Ju
14 |15 |16 |17 |18
21 |22 |23 |24 |25
28 |29 |30
M [T |w [Th |F
1 |2

3 14 {15 [i6
19 (20 |21 |22 |23
26 |27 |28 (29 |30
November 2026
M T W [Th |F
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 (11 |12 |13
16 (17 |18 |19 (20
30
M T W [Th |F
1 2 3 4

:‘o‘: i:ﬂﬁiﬁts Break / Holiday *Please note two Wellbeing Days will be scheduled at a later time
:n these Professional Day
ays

Noon Dismissal

**Calendar subject to change*

August 11-14

August 17

August 18

September 7

October 8-12

November 25-27

November 30

December 18

Dec. 21-Jan. 1

January 4-5

January 6

January 15

January 18

February 12-15

March 12

March 15-29

March 30

May 28

May 31

June 1-2

Important Dates
Staff Meetings

Family Conferences - MS & US
Classes Begin

Labor Day

Staff Collab/Records Day/Fall Break
Thanksgiving Break

School Resumes

Early Dismissal - Noon

Winter Break

Prof. Dev./Staff Collab. Days
School Resumes

Conference Day - MS & US

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Mid-Qtr. Break & Presidents' Day
Records Day - MS & US

Spring Break

School Resumes

Last Day of School - Early Dismissal
Memorial Day Holiday

Staff Meetings

2026-2027 Calendar

January 2027

1 2 3 |4 |s

g8 |9 [0 |11
17 |18 |19
24 |25 |26

March 2027
M (T W |Th |F

1

2

3

4

5

June 2027

1
9
16
23
30

P

10
17
24

3

11
18
25

4
12
19
26




