

# Huntsburg Campus



# 2026-2027 Calendar

August 2026				
M	T	W	Th	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28
31				

September 2026				
M	T	W	Th	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30		

October 2026				
M	T	W	Th	F
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

November 2026				
M	T	W	Th	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30				

December 2026				
M	T	W	Th	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

Important Dates	
August 11-14	Staff Meetings
August 17	Family Conferences - MS & US
August 18	Classes Begin
September 7	Labor Day
October 8-12	Staff Collab/Records Day/Fall Break
November 25-27	Thanksgiving Break
November 30	School Resumes
December 18	Early Dismissal - Noon
Dec. 21- Jan. 1	Winter Break
January 4-5	Prof. Dev./Staff Collab. Days
January 6	School Resumes
January 15	Conference Day - MS & US
January 18	Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
February 12-15	Mid-Qtr. Break & Presidents' Day
March 12	Records Day - MS & US
March 15-29	Spring Break
March 30	School Resumes
May 28	Last Day of School - Early Dismissal
May 31	Memorial Day Holiday
June 1-2	Staff Meetings

January 2027				
M	T	W	Th	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

February 2027				
M	T	W	Th	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26

March 2027				
M	T	W	Th	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30	31		

April 2027				
M	T	W	Th	F
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

May 2027				
M	T	W	Th	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
27	25	26	27	28
31				

June 2027				
M	T	W	Th	F
	1	2	3	4
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30			

No school for students on these days

- Break / Holiday
- Professional Day
- Conference Day
- Noon Dismissal

*\*Please note two Wellbeing Days will be scheduled at a later time*

\*\*Calendar subject to change\*